- g

E Tbﬁ " f138WzAU0u INTERNET =
(RN .........../uR2.00U

03380 8diwea 49l SuBIWNUIL AAWIE)

CRKARARAS T Suth 09/SEP/2023

ETL COMPANY LIMITED

Be1: & 588y O sdntw O SUu8 [0 SUjvazbu v HIL Wy FTTH O 8U3uazdu 91n Economic Wy FTTH
Juwaddnaw: 0 HIL, FTTH Fiber to the home. nwgiaz: O «dew, 0 3@ey, O ewliey, @10, 0 20

$13u 0380 Sfiwea 1Fia: 0 Siinpuloe sme geeo) [ Usjdanwu 1D Number:
. , 0 ID : FTTH71108554
aoiwto O3M 04M O 5M0O 6M O 8M 10M O 20M O 30M O 40M O 50M O 100M

£anéin MR.NING JUN (©:0290203V) Esu@nih........ G vigay sy gojwewt) €2d) gIWEU

OLT - LPB (192.168.180.8) NODE SPITER
ONU Port Password Port Power Port
omuuyduaen suznsumudinfisee) 0330 Sficea H1fin
Qln LN ooy IWoU aFiovioy QLY TN
No. Description Unit Quantity Unit / Price Amount Remark
1 Fiber Optic drop wire cable 2 Core m 200 2,000
2 Fiber Patch Cord (SC/UPC)- (SC/UPC) pcs 1 30,000
3 Fiber Patch Cord (FC/UPC)- (LC/UPC) pes 0
4 Optic Dropwire Camp Pcs 0 2,300
5 Station wire Grip 5¢ pcs 1 2.650
6 SFP-WDM-SM-0240A 1.25G 40Km TX-1550nm pes 0
7 SFP-WDM-SM-0240B 1.25G 40Km TX-1310nm pes 0
8 | MikroTik Router BOARD CRS 106-1C-5S pes 0
9 Mikrotik hAP AC Router Board Triple chain Access pes 0
Point 802.11ac (RB962UiGS-5HacT2HnT)
10 | ONU Modem (Optic Modem Huawei Echo life HG8321) pes 1
11 | TOTO Link N300RH Wireless N Router pcs 1
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